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SEAL KIT #HS5197SeaStar PowerSteering Cylinders
A qualified marine mechanic is required to perform ALL repair

and/ormaintenance work on SeaStar systems.

ITEM

2
3
4
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PART #
822524
220523
897429
839729
010322

QTY

2
2
2
2

DESCRIPTION
Retaining wire
O-Ring
Seal
Wiper
O-Ring .210 70DlJR 3
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SEE DETAIL A

Figure A.
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Fax: 604.270.7172

DETAIL A

Web: www.seastarsolutions.com


