

## INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

Copy Part# 887595, Rev. D, 02/2014

Page 1 of 1

## **SEAL KIT # HS5197**SeaStar Power Steering Cylinders

## NOTICE

A qualified marine mechanic is required to perform ALL repair and/or maintenance work on SeaStar systems.

ITEM	PART #	QTY	DESCRIPTION
1	822524	2	Retaining wire
2	220523	2	0-Ring
3	897429	2	Seal
4	839729	2	Wiper
5	010322	1	0-Ring .210 70DUR

